
SCHEDULE - FLYING ELBOWS
winter 2023-2024 / WED/MON TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 22, 23 0 FLYING ELBOWS 2 RAMPAGE 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Nov 27, 23 2 ARKADIANS 2 FLYING ELBOWS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Dec 04, 23 0 FLYING ELBOWS 3 TAXI SQUAD 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Dec 13, 23 5 THE BROTHERHOOD 1 FLYING ELBOWS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Dec 18, 23 0 FLYING ELBOWS 5 SCAR CITY
KINGS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Dec 27, 23 3 FLYING ELBOWS 2 SPICY DEGENS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Jan 10, 24 3 PALACE JRS 4 FLYING ELBOWS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Jan 17, 24 2 RAMPAGE 1 FLYING ELBOWS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Jan 24, 24 4 FLYING ELBOWS 3 SPICY DEGENS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jan 29, 24 0 TAXI SQUAD 4 FLYING ELBOWS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Feb 05, 24 B SF 1 5 FLYING ELBOWS 2 TAXI SQUAD 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Feb 14, 24 B SF 2 1 TAXI SQUAD 7 FLYING ELBOWS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Feb 21, 24 B FINAL 1 0 PALACE JRS 3 FLYING ELBOWS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Feb 26, 24 B FINAL 2 3 FLYING ELBOWS 1 PALACE JRS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


